
Faculty name Office number Email Office hours

Anderson, James ENG 215 jmanderson@usf.edu
CGS 2060 MW 3:45pm - 4:45pm, In person & on Teams
COP 3515 TR 2:15pm - 3:15pm, In person & on Teams

EGN 3000L: TR 2:15pm - 2:45pm, In person & on Teams
Andujar, Marvin ENB 316 andujar1@usf.edu M 1:00pm-4:00pm on Teams
Canavan, Shaun ENB 315 scanavan@usf.edu TR 4:30pm-6:00pm on Teams
Chellappan, Sriram ENB 317 sriramc@usf.edu F 2:00pm - 5:00pm in person
Christensen, Kenneth ENB 319 christen@cse.usf.edu By appointment (send email - in-person or online meetings welcome)
Fang, Roger ENG 016 fang1@usf.edu W 2:30pm - 4:30pm in person
Gaspar, Alessio ENB 343E alessio@usf.edu MW 7:00pm-8:30pm on Teams
Gauvin, William - wgauvin@usf.edu WF 10:00am-11:00am & by appointment on Teams
Goldgof, Dmitry ENB 326 goldgof@usf.edu MW 1:45pm - 2:00pm in room BSN 2208 & M 3:30pm - 6:00pm on Teams
Hall, Larry ENB 330 lohall@usf.edu M 2:15pm-3:15pm & WF 11:00am-12:00pm in person or by appointment

Hendrix, William ENB 301C whendrix@usf.edu
COP 4710:  TR 2:00-3:00pm on Teams

COP 4530:  MW 6:30-7:30pm on Teams
COT 4521:  TR 5:00-6:00pm on Teams

Hidalgo, Isabela ENB 301B imoura@usf.edu TR 9:00am - 10:30am on Teams

Hoeke, Carol - hoeke@usf.edu CEN 4020: M 7:00pm-9:00pm on Teams
COP 4931 & CIS 6930: T 7:00pm-9:00pm on Teams

Jeanty, Henrick ENG 017 hjeanty@usf.edu M, T, W, R 11:00am - 12:00pm
Karam, Robert ENB 341 rkaram@usf.edu MW 11:00am - 12:30pm
Katkoori, Srinivas ENB 258 katkoori@usf.edu MW 11:15am - 1:15pm in person & on Teams
Kim, Gene ENB 343D genekim@usf.edu T 1:00pm - 2:30pm & R 6:15pm - 7:45pm in person
Kim, Seungbae ENB311 seungbae@usf.edu T 10:30am - 12:00pm & R 1:00pm - 2:30pm in person
Korzhova, Valentina ENB 343G korzhova@cse.usf.edu W 8:00am - 11:00am on Teams
Li, Wanwan ENB 343K wanwan@usf.edu TR 11:00am — 12:15pm on Teams or by appointment
Licato, John ENB301D licato@usf.edu R 12:30pm - 3:30pm in person
Ligatti, Jay ENB 333 ligatti@usf.edu TR 1:30pm-3:00pm on Teams or by appointment
Liu, Yao ENB 336 yliu21@usf.edu F 8:30am - 11:30am
Mali, Ankur ENB247A ankurarjunmali@usf.edu T 2:00pm - 3:00pm & W 4:00pm - 6:00pm in person or by appointment
Mozaffari Kermani, Mehran ENB 338 mehran2@usf.edu T 12:30pm-3:30pm on Teams or email appointment request (mehran2@usf.edu)
Murray-Bruce, John ENB 301A murraybruce@usf.edu M 2:00pm-3:00pm & W 4:45pm -5:45pm on Teams or in person request via email
Neal, Tempestt ENB 310 tjneal@usf.edu TR 3:00pm - 4:30pm in person or F 9:00am - 10:00am on Teams by appointment
Ou, Xinming (Simon) ENB 339 xou@usf.edu T 10:00am-12:00pm on Teams

Pamplona Segundo, Mauricio ENB 343H mauriciop@usf.edu COP3514 R 9:00am - 10:45am, in person at ENB343H
CAP5625 R 12:45pm - 2:00pm, on Microsoft Teams or in person at ENB343H

Pazos-Revilla, Marbin ENB 343C marbin@usf.edu T 2:00pm-4:30pm
Piegl, Les ENC 2501 lespiegl@usf.edu TR 3:30pm-5:00pm on Teams
Rauscher, Rich - rrauscher@usf.edu   TR 10:00am - 11:00am
Reis, Dayane ENB318 dayane3@usf.edu TR 11:15am-12:15pm in person
Sarkar, Sudeep ENB 345 sarkar@usf.edu TR 11:00am - 12:30pm or by appointment only.
Small, Schinnel ENB 343F sksmall@usf.edu M 2:15pm - 4:15pm & T 11:00am - 1:00pm in person & on Teams
Sun, Yu ENB 331 yusun@usf.edu F 9:00am-12:00pm on Teams
Tu, Yicheng ENB 340 Tuy@usf.edu T 9:30am - 11:00am & F 1:00pm - 3:00pm
Ventura, Philip ENG 211 pventura@usf.edu T 2:00pm - 3:30pm & W 12:30pm - 2:00pm

Wang, Jing ENB 343B jw@usf.edu TR 12:30pm-2:00pm in person & on Teams
R 9:00am - 10:00am on Teams

Weitzenfeld, Alfredo ENB 314 aweitzenfeld@usf.edu TR 10:30am - 12:00pm on Teams

Woodward, Julia ENB 332 juliaevewoodward@usf.edu T 9:30am-10:45pm on Teams
R 9:30am-10:45pm in person

Yavuz, Attila ENG 117 attilaayavuz@usf.edu MW 3:30pm - 5:00pm on Teams
Zhang, Yan ENB 343A yzhang16@usf.edu MW 9:00am - 10:30am
Zheng, Hao ENB 312 haozheng@usf.edu TR 3:00pm-4:30pm or by appointment
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